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 205,000  6,457,500.00

PABC

Symbol
 205,000

Quantity
 31.50

NDM Rate
 6,457,500.00

Value
Fortune Securities Limited

Buyer

Total:

Total No. of Records: >>>>

MEMBER TO MEMBER TRANSACTIONS:

5

 7,505  1,145,576.15

NETSOL

ASTL

ASTL

ISL

TRG

Symbol
 5,000

 1,000

 1,000

 500

 5

Quantity
 206.00

 41.00

 41.15

 66.00

 85.23

NDM Rate
 1,030,000.00

 41,000.00

 41,150.00

 33,000.00

 426.15

Value
Surmawala Securities (Private) Limited

Axis Global Limited

Axis Global Limited

High Land Securities (Private) Limited 

Al Habib Capital Markets (Pvt.) Limited

Member

Total:

Total No. of Records: >>>>

CLIENT TO CLIENT TRANSACTIONS:

Khadim Ali Shah Bukhari Securities (Private)
Limited 

Seller
 32.34

MKT Cls. Rate

 103.77

 41.00

 41.00

 66.23

 85.49

MKT Cls. Rate


