OFF MARKET TRADES



Transaction Period From 16-FEB-2022 to 16-feb-2022

MEMBER TO MEMBER TRANSACTIONS:

Symbol	MKT CIs. Rate	Quantity	NDM Rate	Value	Buyer	Seller
PABC	32.34	205,000	31.50	6,457,500.00	Fortune Securities Limited	Khadim Ali Shah Bukhari Securities (Private) Limited
Total: 205,000		6,457,500.00	0			
Total No. of Recor	ds: >>>	1				

CLIENT TO CLIENT TRANSACTIONS:

Symbol	MKT CIs. Rate	Quantity	NDM Rate	Value	Member
NETSOL	103.77	5,000	206.00	1,030,000.00	Surmawala Securities (Private) Limited
ASTL	41.00	1,000	41.00	41,000.00	Axis Global Limited
ASTL	41.00	1,000	41.15	41,150.00	Axis Global Limited
ISL	66.23	500	66.00	33,000.00	High Land Securities (Private) Limited
TRG	85.49	5	85.23	426.15	Al Habib Capital Markets (Pvt.) Limited
Total:		7,505		1,145,576.15	
Total No. of Rec	cords: >>>	5			